bus-ubi

602410257
605256081
605273285
602508222
604177327
604220284
604345374
603078329
604569308
604583783
604647860
604763551
604787224
604911085
605092478
605199304
605244085
600154345
604314003
605255457
605275409
605275423
605278507
605263447
605274452
604863147
605274078
602883506
605277321
604306093
605276624
605266522
605279309
605241842
605083800
605164551
605081636
604950056
605212516
605273240
605272476
604616976
605270079
605278773
605261625
605265099
605267921
605272266

LE-name

WEST COAST METAL BUILDINGS, INC.
THE TREZZ GROUP, LLC

ALTAR PRODUCE, LLC

HASA, INC.

MURPHY, BROOKLYN

HOME RUN CONSTRUCTION, LLC
TAKE 2 PROPERTIES LLC
GWALTNEY, LARA N

HIDDEN HILL FARM, L.L.C.

SINGH, MUKHTIAR

VIP ELECTRIC LLC

MOSAIC DENTAL COLLECTIVE LLC
EMBODIED HEALING COUNSELING, PLLC
YOUR KUYAS LLC

RNC CONSTRUCTION LLC

STROPE, MICHELLE JELISE

MILLER, CADEN

FERSE, STEVEN MICHAEL
VILLALOBOS, DEREK MARSHALL
DRAGON ELECTRONICS AND DESIGN LLC
CER SERVICES, LLC

SIDE TECH PROS LLC

ALBION, JOE

ERICK'S HANDYMAN SERVICES LLC
INGEBRITSEN, DANIELA
BLACKBOXTV LLC

VITALITY CRYO WELLNESS STUDIO LLC
ROSHA HOLDINGS, LLC

ARCHDALE, NICOLAS JORDAN

JULIE PETERS COUNSELING PLLC

TR CONCRETE LLC

QUEEN'S REVENGE PEONIES LLC
ANIGRAMS PRODUCTIONS, LLC
NORTH WEST TERRARIA LLC
SPOKANE SUBS LLC

SOLOVEI CONSTRUCTION LLC
SPOKANE TRENT SUBS LLC

AMAZING SIDING OF IDAHO, INC.
SIMPLE LIVING TINY HOMES LLC
PAPER ROUTE PAINTING LLC

ELITE ARTISTIC COATINGS LLC
MCEWEN, DESEREE R

SEEB LLC

VANBRUNT, TAMMY

ONE MIND BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICES PLLC
C&M EXCAVATION

THE GOOD OL' BOYS LLC

HARRISON RENFREW LLC

firm-name

WEST COAST METAL BUILDINGS, INC
THE TREZZ GROUP, LLC

ALTAR PRODUCE, LLC

HASA, INC.

BROOKLYNPHOTOS_

HOME RUN CONSTRUCTION, LLC
TAKE 2 PROPERTIES LLC

LARA GWALTNEY DESIGN

HIDDEN HILL FARM, L.L.C.

KANDOLA TRUCKING

VIP ELECTRIC LLC

MOSAIC DENTAL COLLECTIVE LLC
EMBODIED HEALING COUNSELING, PLLC
YOUR KUYAS

RNC CONSTRUCTION LLC

RISING EMPIRE CLEANING SERVICES
CADOCUTZ

STEVE'S WOODEN SPORTS BALL
UNITY CONTRACTING SERVICES
DRAGON ELECTRONICS AND DESIGN LLC
CER SERVICES, LLC

SIDE TECH PROS LLC

Phys-addrl

5232 SALEM DALLAS HWY NW
1423 FUNDERBURG DR
800 HAROLD AVE

GATE 14 AREA 67

2903 E AUGUSTA AVE
5408 N BEST RD

8919 N ASH ST

3317 W LACROSSE AVE
21903 N VISTA CIR

12219 N NEVADA CT

661 MARYSVILLE WAY
16703 SE MCGILLIVRAY BLVD
222 W MISSION AVE

4433 50TH AVE S

215 E WHITE RD

31111 N AUSTIN RD

1428 S LINCOLN ST

607 W EUCLID AVE

2928 W LITCHFIELD PL
810 N 6TH AVE

2515 W PROVIDENCE AVE
12215 E MIDWAY RD

AMERICAN CRAFTSMAN GENERAL BUILDING CONTRA( 36625 N MILAN ELK RD

ERICKS HANDYMAN
MARIPOSAESTHETICS
BLACKBOX TV LLC

VITALITY STUDIO

ROSHA HOLDINGS, LLC

NIC'S LAWN CARE

JULIE PETERS COUNSELING PLLC
TR CONCRETE LLC

QUEEN'S REVENGE PEONIES
ANIGRAMS PRODUCTIONS, LLC
NORTH WEST TERRARIA
SUBWAY 45127

SOLOVEI CONSTRUCTION LLC
SUBWAY 39115

AMAZING EXTERIORS

SIMPLE LIVING TINY HOMES LLC
PAPER ROUTE PAINTING LLC
ELITE ARTISTIC COATINGS LLC
DESEREE ROSE MCEWEN

SEEB LLC

ONE MIND BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICES PLLC
C&M EXCAVATION

THE GOOD OL' BOYS LLC

CENTER FOR FAMILY DEVELOPMENT

11020 SE KENT KANGLEY RD
5717 W JAMESTOWN LN
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

22 W INDIANA AVE

1009 S ALTAMONT BLVD
9727 N MORTON CT

5702 N DRISCOLL BLVD
2111 E TURNBERRY LN
4984 W MCDOUGAL RD
100 N HOWARD ST

11925 W TARESKI LN
4100 S CHENEY SPOKANE RD
11421 S PROGRESS RD
5615 E TRENT AVE

4505 PACIFIC HWY E

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
2927 W BISMARK AVE
2925 E BALDWIN AVE
4720 S PENDER LN

41207 N WHITETAIL LN
3927 E ERMINA AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

21312 W BANNOCK AVE
1933 TIMBER RIDGE WAY
1404 E 11TH AVE

Phys-City
SALEM
MONTICELLO
CALEXICO
LONGVIEW
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
RICHLAND
VANCOUVER
SPOKANE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
YAKIMA
SPOKANE
MEAD
CHATTAROY
KENT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
CHENEY
SPOKANE
MICA
SPOKANE VALLEY
FIFE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
ELK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MEDICAL LAKE
ADDY
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

OR

GA

CA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

97304
31064
92231
98632
99207
99216
99208
99205
99005
99218
99352
98683
99201
98118
99224
99006
99203
99205
99205
98902
99205
99021
99003
98030
99208
99201
99205
99202
99218
99205
99223
99006
99201
99004
99224
99023
99212
98424
99201
99205
99207
99224
99009
99217
99201
99022
99101
99202



605276981
605270567
605284440
604829768
605275220
605277697
605015834
605276842
605277937
605272473
605276921
605033210
605278734
605278148
605269587
605270629
605246234
605265838
605282012
605285037
604450374
605276638
605280328
605275638
605276644
605279734
605263068
605211315
605220738
604883628
605272258
604010787
605275254
605152093
604073050
605272312
601315154
605278940
605278793
602488284
605274096
604966074
605279748
605276676
604787930
605273268
605269425
605278038
605269107

AJP LAW, PLLC
PROLEIUS LLC
KARPOV, KATE

ST. VINCENT DEPAUL REHABILITATION SERVICE OF

SPOKANE REFUGEE.ORG

POWELL, SKYLER T

NABORHOOD MEDICAL STAFFING LLC
PECKHAM, JEREMY LYNN

N SPOKANE CAPSTONE COFFEE LLC
PESANTEZ CLEANING SERVICE LLC
SLINGLAND, LLC

SOMPRADO VACATIONS, LLC

TAKE TWO THERAPY, PLLC
ELMBLADSONS CORP

SPOOKY ROOFING LLC

ALFA STARLLC

BG REAL ESTATE GROUP LLC
GHOSTS IN THE ROOM MUSIC LLC
CAVE, KIRA DEEANNE

WEST, JACOB ASHTON

FELLOWSHIP CHURCH OF GOD
SMITH CONTRACTING LLC

DEMICK, RUSSELL JAY

FORLAND DESIGN LLC

C&P ENTERPRISES PNW LLC
SANCHEZ, ISBEL

ODYSSEAN LLC

CLOVERSTONE ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC
THE CODA GROUP, INC. DBA CODA INC.
INTEGRATED FOOD ENGINEERING, LLC
POPOVA FRAMING LLC

PERSLING, MELISSA J

WESTSIDE DECKING LLC

WEBSTER LLC

HUFF, DARRIN L

BRIDGE FOR BETTER LIVING, PLLC
CHARLES, CECILE GRACE

SBL TRANSPORT LLC

ARISE & SPARKLE LLC

WILLIAMS, BRIDGET MARIE
SHIMOMAEDA, LISA

TIMKOV LLC

DUNCAN, JENNIFER LYNN

GONZALEZ, ABNER

GRIFFIN, ADAM JAY

KEEPING IT CRAFTY WITH SARAH LLC
MOW TOWN LAWN SERVICES LLC
AFFIRMING JOURNEYS THERAPY, PLLC
MY THERAPIST SAYS PLLC

AJP LAW, PLLC
PROLEIUS

PEAK PERFORMERS

SPOKANE REFUGEE.ORG

UNSEEN SIGHTS ART

NABORHOOD MEDICAL STAFFING LLC

CAPSTONE COFFEE

PESANTEZ CLEANING SERVICE
SLINGLAND DESIGN

SOMPRADO VACATIONS, LLC

TAKE TWO THERAPY, PLLC
ELMBLADSONS CORP

SPOOKY ROOFING LLC

ALFA STARLLC

ROVER REAL ESTATE GROUP
GHOSTS IN THE ROOM MUSIC LLC
PNW MEDICAL SKILLS

JW LAWNCARE

FELLOWSHIP CHURCH OF GOD
SMITH CONTRACTING LLC

RMR DEMICK TRUCKING

FORLAND DESIGN

STELLAS SNACKS

ISM TRANSPORT LLC
PATRONBADGE

CLOVERSTONE ADULT FAMILY HOME
CODA INC.

INTEGRATED FOOD ENGINEERING, LLC
POPOVA FRAMING LLC

MELISSA JENEAN PERSLING
WESTSIDE DECKING

WEBSTER LLC

D HUFF GUITARS

BRIDGE FOR BETTER LIVING, PLLC
CGC DESIGNER BOUTIQUE

SBL TRANSPORT LLC

ARISE & SPARKLE LLC

NATURAL HUES SALON

LISA SHIMOMAEDA THERAPY
TIMKOV LLC

CLEAN & SERENE CLEANING SERVICES
TAP & MINGLE

FEISTY SQUIRREL GAMES

KEEPING IT CRAFTY WITH SARAH LLC
MOW TOWN LAWN SERVICES LLC
AFFIRMING JOURNEYS THERAPY, PLLC
RAQUEL VANDERZANDEN

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

5323 W WOODVIEW CT
522 E RIVERSIDE AVE

922 E NORTH AVE

2319 W PACIFIC AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

47215 TAMARACK CANYON RD E
2206 E FRANCIS AVE

1811 E LACROSSE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3314 W 4TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE N
2119 E BUCKEYE AVE
1605 E CALKINS AVE

2525 N HAVEN ST

100 N HOWARD ST

23505 E APPLEWAY AVE
331 STATELINERD N

5702 W MONTGOMERY RD
2012 E EVERETT AVE

8616 N LEHMAN RD

5906 N ELLA ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
21900 E COUNTRY VISTA DR
5904 N ASTOR ST

522 W. RIVERSIDE AVE.
1829 W MISSION AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
17612 E COWLEY AVE

501 N JEFFERSON LN
11203 E SPRINGFIELD AVE
707 S CANNON ST

2814 1/2 E SPRAGUE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DAVENPORT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
NEWPORT
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

5687R CORKSCREW CANYON RD TUMTUM

100 N HOWARD ST
5310 W BROKEN ARROW CT
1012 S PERRY ST

100 N HOWARD ST
2004 E BUCKEYE AVE
917 E 30TH AVE

5610 MACEDON CT
1507 W HIGHLINE LN
1210 N WARREN RD
159 S LINCOLN ST
100 N HOWARD ST
705 W 7TH AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
PASCO
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA

99201
99201
99208
99202
99207
99201
99201
99122
99208
99207
99201
99224
99201
99207
99217
99207
99201
99019
99156
99006
99207
99217
99212
99201
99019
99208
99201
99201
99201
99201
99016
99201
99206
99204
99202
99201
99034
99201
99208
99202
99201
99207
99203
99301
99201
99216
99201
99201
99204



605097555
605270020
605275863
605275862
605284307
604328906
605270277
605280525
605283111
605285041
605277185
605268988
605265102
605285307
605271758
605280521
605265793
605279264
605282047
605149473
603469081
605276930
605277575
605279283
605279447
604912358
600426369

BOISE RADIOLOGY GROUP, PLLC
PNW CONSTRUCTION & RENOVATION LLC
TAYLOR, TANISHA M

MARTINEK, SHAYNA C

THE BRICK MISTRESS, LLC
MEMMINI, STEVEN M

JOHNSON LAND WORKS LLC
ANNE DONOHUE MD PLLC
RUSHING, AMBER NIGEL
BENNETT, DAWN-MARIE

CHILD FRIENDLY SPACE

BOISE RADIOLOGY GROUP
PNW CONSTRUCTION & RENOVATION LLC
ANNS DAWN

HAIR BY SHAYNA

THE BRICK MISTRESS
SELECTWOODWORKING
JOHNSON LAND WORKS LLC
ANNE DONOHUE MD PLLC
MINE NOT YOURS

KF KRAFTS & DESIGNS

CFS

SONRISE LAND, LLC, MAD DOG 18, LLC AND BLEU R(EUCLID AVENUE PROPERTY

LA ROMPE CORAZONES LLC

WEITZEL, COREY ALLEN

NERREN CONSULTING, LLC

NO LIMIT CONCRETE INC

RIVAL HOMES LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
PLANT PAWSITIVE LLC

KING FLOOR COATINGS LLC
DETAILED SOLUTIONS SPOKANE, LLC
FLANARY, MARION KATHLEEN

CROW MEDICINE PNW, LLC
CEMBOLIC LLC

AZIMUTH DIRECTIONAL DRILLING, INC.
ODLIN, DAVID HUGH

3 GEN PRESSURE WASHING LLC
HANSEN, DANIEL B

HEARTBREAKER TATTOO & ARTIST CO-OP
SUPERIOR CONCRETE AND GRADING
NERREN CONSULTING, LLC

NO LIMIT CONCRETE

RIVAL HOMES LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
PLANT PAWSITIVE

KING FLOOR COATINGS

DETAILED SOLUTIONS SPOKANE, LLC
FLOATING SOUL MEDIA

CROW MEDICINE PNW, LLC

CEMBOLIC LLC

AZIMUTH DIRECTIONAL DRILLING INC
ODLIN PAINTING AND BUILDING

3 GEN PRESSURE WASHING LLC

DB HANSEN CONSTRUCTION

100 N HOWARD ST

920 S THOR ST

6215 N WINSTON DR

4726 N OAK ST

2614 N CALISPEL ST

304 N5TH ST

16192 LECLERC RD N
4303 S STONINGTON LN
973 E 10TH AVE

17522 N SUNNYVALE DR
555 ANDOVER PARK W

43 E 17TH AVE

830 W SPRAGUE AVE

215 S CONKLIN RD

22115 N MEADOWVIEW DR
2122 E ROCKWELL AVE
3508 E 23RD AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

5008 E 6TH AVE

416 E EVERETT AVE

1104 W 10TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
12511 234TH ST SE

100 N HOWARD ST

1818 W MONTGOMERY RD
3604 W DECATUR AVE
29726 N RIVER ESTATES RD

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
GARFIELD
CUSICK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

NINE MILE FALLS
TUKWILA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SNOHOMISH
SPOKANE

DEER PARK
SPOKANE
CHATTAROY

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99201
99202
99205
99205
99205
99130
99119
99223
99202
99026
98188
99203
99201
99037
99005
99207
99223
99201
99212
99207
99204
99201
98296
99201
99006
99205
99005



